
ELBERT COUNTY GUN CLUB  

RIMFIRE RANGE SCHEDULE FOR  2020 

DATE TIME 
# OF 

BENCHES 
DISTANCE 

# OF 
CARDS 

WEAPON TYPE MATCH 

Saturday, January 11, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, January 11, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, January 19, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, February 16, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, March 14, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, March 14, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, March 15, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 5:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 3 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, April 19, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 5:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 3 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, May 9, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, May 9, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, May 17, 2020 10:00 AM 12 50 YARDS 6 RIFLE ABRA CLUB TOURNAMENT 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 5:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 3 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 



Sunday, June 21, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Tuesday, June 30, 2020 5:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 3 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, July 11, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, July 11, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, July 19, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 5:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 3 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, August 8, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, August 8, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, August 16, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 5:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 3 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, September 12, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, September 12, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, September 15, 2020 10:00 AM 12 50 YARDS 6 RIFLE ABRA STATE TOURNAMENT 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 5:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 3 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, October 10, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, October 10, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, October 18, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

Saturday, November 14, 2020 11:00 AM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 RIFLE RIMFIRE RIFLE 

Saturday, November 14, 2020 1:30 PM 6 50 & 100 YARDS 2 PISTOL RIMFIRE PISTOL 

Sunday, November 15, 2020 1:30 PM 12 50 YARDS 4 RIFLE ABRA CLUB MATCH 

 


